
      HOLIDAY UNIFORM SHOP HOURS  

**APPOINTMENTS ESSENTIAL FOR ALL STUDENTS DURING THESE HOURS 

Bookings: Online via website or email: RGGSShop@rggs.qld.edu.au 

Date Time 
 Monday 2 December to Thursday 5 December (closed Friday) 8.00am – 1.30pm 

 Monday 9 December to Thursday 12 December (closed Friday) 8.00am – 1.30pm 

 Friday 13 December to Friday 3 January CLOSED 

 Monday 6 January to Friday 10 January 8.00am – 3.00pm 

 Monday 13 January to Friday 17 January 8.00am – 3.00pm 

 Monday 20 January  8.00am – 4.30pm 

 Tuesday 21 January (Staff Personal Development Day) CLOSED 

 Wednesday 22 January (Staff Personal Development Day) CLOSED 

 Thursday 23 January to Friday 24 January 8.00am – 4.30pm 

 Monday 27 January (Australia Day Public Holiday) CLOSED 

 Tuesday 28 January to Wednesday 29 January 8.00am – 4.30pm 

   

Normal trading hours resume from Thursday 30 January (Monday, Wednesday, Thursday: 8.00am – 1.30pm) 

https://www.rggs.qld.edu.au/uniform-uniform-shop
mailto:RGGSShop@rggs.qld.edu.au

